

Name of work -  
 Name of work -  
 Method by which work is executed -  
 Unit of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

| Particulars                                                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 1st on A/c Bill                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Name of work - Construction of Road and CD from Kahauli Kakariyadih |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Pitch road to Musa Khair under                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| monesty (Gen)                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Rajeev Rajan Pandey                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Wtl - Tali Buzurg                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |

P.O - Tali, Dist - Siwan

Agreement No - 57/1330/2020-21

Date of Commencement = 10/6/2020

Date of Completion = 09/03/2021

Date of measurement = 15/02/2021

to 18/04/2021

Date of entry = 18/04/2021

Agreement value - 3761002 rs

10% Below S.O.R

Record entry

① Providing and fixing

of Warning Bench

more Pillar do do

all Complete job = 0.600m

Continuation

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                      | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                  | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| <u>Abstract of cost</u>                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>1st on A/c Bill</u>                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1/1) Boundary & fixing of working bench on one pillar           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P-1                                                              | Item-1                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.600 km @ 3851.16 / km                                          |                               |    |    |    | 2311 =           |
|                                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (2/2) Boundary & fixing Reference pillar                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P-2                                                              | Item no 2                     |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.600 m @ 1782.0 / km                                            |                               |    |    |    | 1069 =           |
|                                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (3/3) Clearing and grubbing of road land                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P-2                                                              | Item-3                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.159 Unit @ 4496.7 / ha                                         |                               |    |    |    | 71470 =          |
|                                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (4/4) Excavation on soil (Box culvert)                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P-283                                                            | Item-4                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 50.995 m <sup>3</sup> @ 74.10 / m <sup>3</sup>                   |                               |    |    |    | 3779 =           |
|                                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (5/5) Construction of Embankment with material for 1000 m length |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P-6                                                              | Item A                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 122.50 m <sup>3</sup> @ 175.11 / m <sup>3</sup>                  |                               |    |    |    | 21458 =          |

Continuation

C0 = 100087 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 1000837

| Particulars                                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (6/6) For 100 m lead                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (6/6) 444.90 m <sup>3</sup> @ 140.97/m <sup>3</sup>   |                               |    |    |    | 62718 =          |
|                                                       |                               |    |    |    | 2                |
| (7/7) Construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P-2 2m - 10                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 311.25 m <sup>3</sup> @ 176.75/m <sup>3</sup>         |                               |    |    |    | 55013 =          |
|                                                       |                               |    |    |    | 2                |
| (8/8) Construction of GSB gsf on flexible road        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P-384 2m - 5                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 208.48 m <sup>3</sup> @ 3104.77/m <sup>3</sup>        |                               |    |    |    | 647282           |
|                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (9/9) Providing, levelling, spreading & comp. WBM gsf |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P-4 2m - 6                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 113.63 m <sup>3</sup> @ 3774.43                       |                               |    |    |    | 428888.          |
|                                                       |                               |    |    |    | 2                |
| (10/13) Construction of GSB gsf on rigid road         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P-5 2m - 7                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 10.39 m <sup>3</sup> @ 3104.77/m <sup>3</sup>         |                               |    |    |    | 32259            |
|                                                       |                               |    |    |    | 2                |
| (11/14) Providing, spreading & compacting WBM gsf     |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Co = 1326247 ~

| Particulars                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| P-6 2em-7                                      |                               | 7  |    |    |                  |
| 36.034 m <sup>3</sup> @ 3774.43/m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |    | 136008           |
| (12/28) Paving & fixing                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| typical messy sofa                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Board do do                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1-8 2em-11                                     |                               | 11 |    |    |                  |
| 4 Nos @ 10954.54 ea                            |                               |    |    |    | 43818            |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | 1506073          |
| Add 1% labor cost                              |                               |    |    |    | 15061            |
| Add 12% GST                                    |                               |    |    |    | 180729           |

|               |  |  |  |  |         |
|---------------|--|--|--|--|---------|
|               |  |  |  |  | 1701863 |
| less 10/A Per |  |  |  |  | 170186  |
| Agreement     |  |  |  |  | 1531677 |

Kumar

18/04/2021  
JE

Continuation